
UNC BUILDING COORDINATORS

BUILDING / FACILITY
PRIMARY BUILDING 

COORDINATOR PHONE NUMBER PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS
SECONDARY BUILDING 

COORDINATOR PHONE NUMBER
SECONDARY EMAIL 

ADDRESS
Arts Annex Helen Villarreal 351-2894 helen.villarreal@unco.edu Donna Goodwin 351-2804 donna.goodwin@unco.edu
Bonnie House Stephen Loveless 353-5055 / 702-1227 (c)   stephen.loveless@unco.edu
Butler Hancock Hall Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Noah Harvey 970-939-4064(c) noah.harvey@unco.edu
Ben Nighthorse Campbell Center Michael Lazio 351-1724/303-748-3457(c) michael.lazio@unco.edu Reid Hayward 351-1821 reid.hayward@unco.edu
Campus Commons Jay Dinges 351-1307 / 397-3840 (c) jay.dinges@unco.edu Ashley Leggewie 351-1311/714-732-8206(c) ashley.leggewie@unco.edu
Campus Commons - PVA Brandon Ingold 351-3237 / 290-4275 (c) brandon.ingold@unco.edu Belle-Pilar Fleming 351-3673 bellepilar.fleming@unco.edu
Candelaria Hall Deborah Lewis 351-2706 deborah.lewis@unco.edu Stacey Tekansik 351-1572 stacey.tekansik@unco.edu
Carter Hall Lori Brachtenbach 351-2772 lori.brachtenbach@unco.edu Allyson Barnhart 351-1886 allyson.barnhart@unco.edu
Carter Hall Computer Center Wade Bumgarner 351-1109 wade.bumgarner@unco.edu Matthew Langford 351-4542 matthew.langford@unco.edu
Cassidy Hall Debra Miller 351-1919 debra.miller@unco.edu

Crabbe Hall Helen Villarreal 351-2894 helen.villarreal@unco.edu
Donna Goodwin              
Anne Toewe

351-2804                                
351-1299/590-9746(c)

donna.goodwin@unco.edu         
anne.toewe@unco.edu

Davis House James Hodges 351-3484 james.hodges@unco.edu
Decker Hall - College of Medicine Norma Juarez 351-3927 norma.juarez@unco.edu
Empower Center Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Noah Harvey 970-939-4064(c) noah.harvey@unco.edu
Extended Campus (off campus) Ann O'Connor 351-3209 annoconnor@unco.edu

Frasier Hall Derek Watson 351-2680/541-784-8527(c) derek.watson@unco.edu
Carissa Reddick                
Anne Toewe

351-1195/860-977-9887(c)  
351-1299/970-590-9746(c)

carissa.reddick@unco.edu          
anne.toewe@unco.edu

Gray Hall Rebecca Thompson 351-2543 rebecca.thompson@unco.edu UNC Police Dispatch 351-2245 police.dispatch.DL@unco.edu
Gray Hall - Theatre Derek Watson 351-2680/541-784-8527(c) derek.watson@unco.edu Zach Hamersley 406-241-9629 (c) zach.hamersley@unco.edu

Guggenheim Hall Helen Villarreal 351-2894 helen.villarreal@unco.edu
Allsion Lubas                  
Donna Goodwin

351-1943                            
351-2804

allison.lubas@unco.edu        
donna.goodwin@unco.edu

Gunter Hall Janice Riegel 351-2740 janice.riegel@unco.edu

Harrison Hall Outdoor Pursuit Vince Carter 351-2068 vincent.carter@unco.edu
John Stephens                   
Robert Obenhaus

351-1996                            
351-4528

john.stephens@unco.edu      
robert.obenhaus@unco.edu

Holmes Dining Hall Joey Farrell 351-3800 joey.farrell@unco.edu
Matthew Doyle                
Kellie Goya

920-328-8809 (c)                 
351-3514/808-391-2803©

matthew.doyle@unco.edu         
kellie.goya@unco.edu

Housing Facilities (Residence 
Halls, AP, Houses, OMM) Melissa Rieth 351-1942 melissa.rieth@unco.edu

Jediah Cummins               
Chris Perkins

351-1945/303-887-8681 (c) 
351-2850

jediah.cummins@unco.edu  
christopher.perkins@unco.edu

Jackson Field House Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Noah Harvey 970-939-4064(c) noah.harvey@unco.edu
Judy Farr Center Eileen Erickson 351-1373 eileen.erickson@unco.edu Kat Steward 351-1375 kathryn.steward@unco.edu
Kepner Hall Abby Dong Saul 351-4446 abby.dongsaul@unco.edu Mandy Forney 351-3734 mandy.forney@unco.edu
Kohl House Johana Flores 351-1929 johnana.flores@unco.edu Eryka Charley              351-1125 eryka.charley@unco.edu
Loveland - Centerra Ann O'Connor 351-3209 ann.oconnor@unco.edu
McKee Hall  Kelly Trinch 351-3529 kelly.trinch@unco.edu Alyssa Miles 351-3561 alyssa.miles@unco.edu
Michener Library David White 351-1710 david.white@unco.edu Sheila Yeh 351-3470 sheila.yeh@unco.edu
Nottingham Field Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Noah Harvey 970-939-4064(c) noah.harvey@unco.edu
Parsons Hall Betty Rutt 351-2132 betty.rutt@unco.edu Lexi Littrell 351-2446 service.center@unco.edu
Patton House Rodolfo Vargas 351-2910 rodolfo.vargas@unco.edu Patricia Escobar 351-2424 patricia.escobar@unco.edu

President's House Rogelio Garcia-Perez 351-4546 rogelio.garcia-perez@unco.edu
Melisa Valtierra          
Rowen Thomas

351-4545                              
970-616-4599 (c)

melisa.valtierra@unco.edu                
rowen.thomas@unco.edu

Recreation Center John Stephens 351-1996 john.stephens@unco.edu Vince Carter 351-2068 vince.carter@unco.edu
Ross Hall Scott Newkirk 351-1096 scott.newkirk@unco.edu
Roudebusch Cottage LaChaune Duhart 351-3912 lachaune.duhart@unco.edu
Scott-Willcoxon Hannah Conner 351-1506 Hannah.Conner@unco.edu Rowen Thomas 970-616-4599 (c) rowen.thomas@unco.edu
Skinner Music Library David White 351-1710 david.white@unco.edu Sheila Yeh 351-3470 sheila.yeh@unco.edu

Tobey-Kendel Dining Joey Farrell 351-3800 joey.farrell@unco.edu
Matthew Doyle                
Kellie Goya

920-328-8809 (c)                 
351-3514/808-391-2803©

matthew.doyle@unco.edu         
kellie.goya@unco.edu

University Center Jay Dinges 351-1307 / 397-3840 (c) jay.dinges@unco.edu Ashley Leggewie 351-1311/714-732-8206(c) ashley.leggewie@unco.edu

University Center Food Service Ryan Virgil 351-3944 / 520-7926 (c) ryan.virgil@sodexo.com
Kellie Goya                      
James Medina

351-3514                         
351-3517/970-539-3130(c)

kellie.goya@unco.edu               
james.medina@unco.edu

Wilson Hall-Global Engagement Kara Lasota 351-4759 kara.lasota@unco.edu

Wilson Hall-ROTC Steven Kent 351-2061 steven.kent@unco.edu
Marne Lundstrom            
Nicole Jensen

970-491-6964                       
970-491-1637

marne.lundstrom@colostate.edu      
nicole.k.jensen@colostate.edu
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